E
ng
lis
h
Elcometer
2020 / 2041 / 2050 / 2070
Fineness of Grind Gauge
Operating Instructions

In addition to the Fineness of Grind Gauges, Elcometer produces a wide range of other equipment for
measuring the physical characteristics of surface coatings.
Users of the Elcometer Fineness of Grind Gauges may also benefit from the following Elcometer products:
• Elcometer 2000 Muller Laboratory Grinder
• Elcometer 2060 ISO Groove Depth Checker
• Elcometer Viscosity Cups and Rotational Viscometers
For further information contact Elcometer, your local supplier, or visit our website at www.elcometer.com
�
11
8 ELCOMETER FINENESS OF GRIND GAUGES
Elcometer
Model
Number
Range Graduation Part number
µm mils Hegman (NS) North (PCU) µm mils Metric Imperial
2041/1 0-15 - - - 1 - K0002041M001 -
2041/2 0-25 0-1 - - 2.5 0.1 K0002041M002 K0US2041M002
2041/3 0-50 0-2 - - 5 0.2 K0002041M003 K0US2041M003
2041/4 0-100 0-4 - - 10 0.5 K0002041M004 K0US2041M004
2020/3 0-15 - 8-7 10-9 1 - K0002020M003 -
2020/4 0-25 0-1 8-6 10-8 2.5 0.1 K0002020M004 K0US2020M004
2020/1 0-50 0-2 8-4 10-5 5 0.2 K0002020M001 K0US2020M001
2020/2 0-100 0-4 8-0 10-0 10 0.5 K0002020M002 K0US2020M002
2050/1 0-25 0-1 - 1 0.05 - K0002050M001 K0US2050M001
2050/2 0-50 0-2 - 2 0.1 - K0002050M002 K0US2050M002
2050/5 0-100 0-4 - 5 0.2 - K0002050M005 K0US2050M005
2050/8 0-250 0-9 - 12.5 0.5 - K0002050M008 K0US2050M008
2070/1 0-25 0-1 0-10 2.5 0.1 1 K0002070M001 K0US2070M001